1 DSEPRG2023_HSG800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
w
RP-BA-Series
Rack and Pinion
Actuator
dixonvalve.com
Customer Service
800.789.1718

Set Series Elastomer Size Function Rotation
RP - BA - 012 - DA CW
Type Code
RP (rack and pinion) RP
Spring Set Code
2 spring set 2
3 springs 3
4 springs (standard) -
5 springs 4
6 springs 5
Series Code
BA BA
Elastomer Code
Nitrile Rubber (standard) -
FKM V
Size Code
012 (double acting only) 012
025 (F04) 025
045 045
101 101
225 225
365 365
500 500
1000 110
Function Code
Spring return SR
Double acting DA
Spring return F05 (025 only) SR05
Double acting F05 (025 only) DA05
Rotation (air to P1)* Code
Counter clockwise (standard) blank
Clockwise CW
RP-BA-Series Aluminum Rack and Pinion Actuator - Part Number Key
*See drawing on page 10 for air to P1
6 DSEPRG2024_RPBA800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
RP-BA-Series
RP-BA-Series Spring Return Actuator - Bill of Materials
6A 6A
18
16